Keszthely Triathlon 2025

Probald ki a triatlont - Kbzéptav - Abszolut Eredménylista

Férfi Abszolut

Hely Rsz Név

341 Molnar Péter
318 Kolozsi Gabriel
292 dr. Sas Valentin
314 Gabro Gabor
222 dr. Sz(lics Andras
284 Jarai Roland

OB WDN B

Klub/Varos Szul

Mogyi SE

1977
2007
1994
1977
1997
1992

Uszas
54:06(5)
48:17(4)
43:49(1)
46:42(2)
1:00:05(6)
46:49(3)

Mérte és rangsorolta Evochip Timing Team 2025. 06. 14. 17:39:27

Dep61
05:06
08:42
05:23
04:57
04:32
06:32

Kerékpar
2:46:55(2)
3:08:09(3)
3:19:58(5)
3:15:23(4)
2:12:21(1)
3:27:24(6)

Dep62 Futas

03:11
03:36
05:01
02:24
02:23
02:00

1:45:48(3)
1:42:35(2)
1:39:21(1)
1:49:03(4)
2:51:02(6)
1:51:12(5)

Ossz Id6 5préba
5:35:06
5:51:19
5:53:32  5p546391
5:58:29  5p550713
6:10:23
6:18:53

EV®

CHIP

TIMING TEAM

1



